Your Legal Adviser should check with the Local Authority to determine whether there are any proposals

close by to develop, redevelop and/or change the use of buildings or land, which could affect you and your

enjoyment of the property.

Property valuation

£ 120,000 One Hundred and Twenty Thousand Pounds

£ 179,000 One Hundred and Seventy-Nine Thousand Pounds

Tenure Area of property (sq m)

Leasehold. You should ask your legal adviser to

confirm this and explain the implications.

53m2

! Arriving at my valuation, I made the following assumptions:

Property valuation

This valuation has been undertaken in accordance with RICS Valuation Ð Global Standards (Red Book